Functions
Managed Mode ON/OFF
Easily switches between managed and unmanaged mode with just
the flip of a switch. When in managed mode, you can perform
management through the webpage locally or the cloud platform. This
allows the device to seamlessly adapt to a variety of scenes.
Local and Cloud Management
Professional cloud network management with operation and

1 × Power Adapter
1 × Terminal Block
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
PoE Switch DH-CHS4212-8GT-110
12-Port Cloud Managed
Hardened Gigabit Switch
with 8-Port PoE
DH-CHS4212-8GT-110
Type Model Description
Accessories (Optional)
GSFP-850-MMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-1310-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-RJ45 RJ45 SFP Module
Accessory Cable-100mm
Accessories
Optional:
GSFP-850-MMF